

KENYA ELECTRICITY GENERATING COMPANY PLC.

KGN-PROP-003-2024 RFx: 5000015969

TENDER FOR FENCING OF KENGEN LAND IN MOKOWE, LAMU COUNTY

(WOMEN ENTERPRISES)

Date: 14th November, 2024

Addendum No. 1

In accordance with the "Tender for Fencing of KenGen Land in Mokowe, Lamu County", KenGen hereby issues Addendum No. 1 as follows:

1. EXTENSION OF TENDER CLOSING DATE

INITIAL TENDER CLOSING DATE	REVISED TENDER CLOSING DATE
Tender Closing Date:	Tender Closing Date:
15 th November 2024 at 10.00 a.m.	22 nd November 2024 at 10.00 a.m.
Tender Opening Date:	Tender Opening Date:
15 th November 2024 at 10.30 a.m.	22 nd November 2024 at 10.30 a.m.

BIDDER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF ADDENDUM~NO.1

We, the undersigned hereby certify that the addendum is an integral part of the document and the alterations set out in the addendum have been incorporated in the tender proposal.
Signed
Tenderer
Date